Version Information :
SN
01
Check
2023.05.19 V1R0
Yinghui Guo
 Established Date
:

Part No. A (Max.) B (Max.) C (Max.) D (±0.5) E (±0.5)
Electrical Characteristics :
100.0 >100 >100 20.0 30.0 40.0
62.0 66.9 68.4 20.0 30.0 30.0
42.0 48.0 50.1 20.0 30.0 25.0
30.0 34.5 36.2 20.0 30.0 20.0
18.0 21.5 23.4 20.0 30.0 15.0
11.5 14.0 15.2 20.0 30.0 12.0
7.0 8.6 9.6 20.0 30.0 10.0
4.0 5.1 5.9 20.0 30.0 8.0
Inductance
( uH )
( +/-10% )
GSTF2814PH-4R7K-AE
GSTF2814PH-3R3K-AE
GSTF2814PH-2R2K-AE 2.2
6.8
10.0
15.0GSTF2814PH-150K-AE
GSTF2814PH-100K-AE
GSTF2814PH-6R8K-AE
Irms 2
( A )
( Typ. )
SRF
( MHz )
( Typ. )
GSTF2814PH-220K-AE 22.0
GSTF2814PH-330K-AE 33.0
2.01
2.01
3.3
4.7

Isat 2
( A )
( Typ. )
Isat 3
( A )
( Typ. )
Irms 1
( A )
( Typ. )
Irms 2
( A )
( Typ. )
SRF
( MHz )
( Typ. )
GSTF2818PL-3R3K-AE 3.3 2.86
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
( +/-10% )
DCR
( m Ohm )
( Max. )
Isat 1
( A )
( Typ. )
GSTF2818PL-4R7K-AE 4.7 2.86
GSTF2818PL-6R8K-AE 6.8 2.86
GSTF2818PL-100K-AE 10.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-150K-AE 15.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-220K-AE 22.0 2.86
GSTF2818PL-330K-AE 33.0 2.86
* Isat 2 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 20%
* Isat 3 : DC current ( A ) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 30%
* Irms 1 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 20deg.C
* Irms 2 : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40deg.C